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PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF L-COM, INC. IS PROHIBITED.
A DRAWING REPLACES FODFC50-ST-01-OD1 10/1/14 D. CASTRO
D
LENGTH
4X CABLE MARKER C
50/125 DUPLEX ONFR (RISER) ZIPCORD OM2
COLOR: ORANGE
2X FC CONNECTOR 2X ST CONNECTOR S8
LENGTH
PARTNUMBER | METERS [FEET]
FODFC50-ST-01 1.0 [3.28] B
FODFC50-5T-02 20 [6.56]
FODFCA50-ST-03 3.0 [9.84]
FODFCS50-ST-04 4.0 [13.12]
FODFCS50-ST-05 5.0 [16.40]
NOTES:
1. FC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: PC UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. APPROVALS DATE 45 BEECHWOOD DRIVE
ST CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: PC TR B I__(;@;r:/n Blobal _ 'NORTH ANDOVER, MA
2. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: | CMCCORMICK | 01072004 d 01845
CAP INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN). 512304 SO 524] 2 25 (511 /-0 | DPARHAM 01/07/2004 | CATEGORY A
>60 [1524] <120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0 APPROVED BY
5120 [3048] €300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0 FIBER OPTICS
3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN >0tz = +5m /0% |RCARRICK e —
ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. AL OTHER DS O A OLERANCES: GONFIGURATION DETALS OF
REGULATORY COMPLIANGE: sx=soisy VARY CA FC-ST 50/125 DUPLEX
: SIZE FSCMNO. [DWG. NO. REV.
CE2011/65/EU(ROHS DIRECTIVE) PROJECT‘ON@ = CoLoR vagmTNS e FODFCS0ST X
SCALE: NONE ‘CAD FILE: FODFC50-ST.SLDDRW ‘SHEET 1 OF 1
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